
Quarter Month No. of 
Applications 

received 
physically

On line 
Receipt 

applications

Total 
Receipt of 
application

Cumulative 
Total

B/F 69

1st  Quarter April 70 50 120 189

May 19 71 90 279

June 65 25 90 369

2nd Quarter July 22 24 46 415

August 31 17 48 463

September 29 55 84 547

3rd Quarter October 51 29 80 627

November 23 63 86 713

December 36 46 82 795

4th Quarter January’23 18 54 72 867

February’23 61 16 77 944

March’23 39 58 97 1041

RTI Application Annual Report 2022-2023

      Month wise No. of Applications Received under                                      
Right to Information Act, 2005                                                      
w.e.f. 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023
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Quarter Month Appeals 
Received

Cumulative 
Total

B/F 8

1st  Quarter April 9 17
May 3 20
June 23 43

2nd Quarter July 2 45

August 2 47
September 15 62

3rd Quarter October 2 64
November 17 81
December 6 87

4th Quarter January’23 8 95
February’23 5 100
March’23 6 106

First Appeal Report 2022-23

Month wise No. of Appeals Received under                                                            
Right to Information Act, 2005                                                                                          
w.e.f. 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023
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Opening 
Balance as on 
beginning of 
quarter

No. of 
applications 
received as 
transfer from 
other PAs u/s 
6(3) 

RTI Requests 69 22

First Appeals 8 N/A 

RTI Requests 87 25

First Appeals 23 0

RTI Requests 47 23

First Appeals 17 NA

RTI Requests 69 37

First Appeals 14 NA

Closing Balance

Consolidated RTI Report  2022-23

35 - 0 20

Received during the 
quarter (including 

cases transferred to 
other PAs)

No. of cases 
transferred to 

other PAs u/s 6(3)

Decision  where 
requests/ appeals 

rejected

                                                                        
Decision Taken

23

2nd Quarter               
01.07.2022 to 30.09.2022

153 1 24 193 47

18 0 1

1st Quarter                            
01.04.2022 to 30.06.2022

278 12 9 261 87

23 17

3rd Quarter                       
01.10.2022 to 31.12.2022

225 6 15 205 69

22 0

4th Quarter                        
01.01.2023 to 31.03.2023

209 2 8 266

19 NA 17 10 6

5 20 14

39
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